

# SWADESHI POLYTEX LIMITED

Regd Office: Kavi Nagar, Industrial Area, Ghaziabad-201002 (U.P.)  
Tele/Fax: +91-120-2701472, Email: [info@splindia.co.in](mailto:info@splindia.co.in), Website: [www.splindia.co.in](http://www.splindia.co.in)  
CIN: L25209UP1970PLC003320

---

**12<sup>th</sup> February, 2022**

To,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400-001

**Ref: Scrip Code No 503816**

Dear Sir,

**Subject: Newspaper Clippings of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended  
31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 approved in the Board Meeting held on Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 was published today i.e. 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 in the following newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

We submit herewith newspaper clippings for the same.

Request you to please take the above information on records.

Yours Faithfully,

**For SWADESHI POLYTEX LIMITED**



**Surbhi Basantani**  
**Company Secretary**  
**Membership No: A39452**

BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	
1	Total Income from operations	3,47,253.79	3,10,009.70	9,87,348.19	
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBITD)	31,880.83	56,301.35	1,07,931.92	
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	10,523.08	33,924.56	41,866.80	
4	Net Profit for the period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items)	11,189.08	37,942.56	41,866.80	
5	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	17,045.88	33,627.20	51,651.70	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,920.59	36,591.09	52,126.62	
7	Equity Share Capital	1,129.63	1,129.63	1,129.63	
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet as of 31st March, 2021	-	-	3,90,365.05	
9	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each	-	-	-	
	- Basic and Diluted from continuing operations(*)	128.55	198.40	383.49	
	- Basic and Diluted from discontinued operations(*)	-	1.22	-	
	- Basic and Diluted from continuing and discontinued operations(*)	128.55	199.62	383.49	

Notes: 1. Standalone Financial information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	
1	Revenue	609.22	462.42	9,781.96	
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBITD)	469.15	332.49	9,296.18	
3	Profit before Tax	(117.36)	(526.54)	7,093.58	
4	Profit After Tax	37.86	(576.19)	5,675.94	

By order of the Board For Bengal & Assam Company Limited  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2022

For Bengal & Assam Company Limited  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2022

Admin. Office: Patriot House, 4th Floor, 3, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi- 110002, Phone: 011-66001112  
Regd. Office: 7, Council House Street, Kolkata-700 001  
Telephone No. 033-22486181, Fax No. 033-22481641,  
CIN : L67120WB1947PLC221402  
Website: www.bengalassam.com E mail ID: dsain@jmail.com

34 SWADESHI POLYTEX LIMITED A-1, Sector-17, Kavi Nagar, Industrial Area, Ghaziabad-201002 (U.P.), CIN: L25209UP1970PLC003320, Phone: 0120 2701472, Email: info@splindia.co.in, Website: www.splindia.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	3.93	23.57	2.97	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-35.34	-100.99	-45.28	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-35.34	-100.99	-45.28	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-25.49	-341.14	-32.12	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-25.49	-341.14	-32.12	
6	Equity Share Capital	390.00	390.00	390.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8	Earnings per Equity Share of Rupee 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	
	Basic:	-0.07	-0.87	-0.08	
	Diluted:	-0.07	-0.87	-0.08	

Note: 1- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.splindia.co.in.

2- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2022.

By order of the Board For Swadeshi Polytex Limited  
Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11th February, 2022

Gaurav Swarup, Chairman  
(DIN 00374298)

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

JHAJJAR POWER LIMITED (An Aprava Energy Company) Registered Office: Unit No. T-15 B, Salcon Ras Vilas, 3rd Floor, Plot No. D-1, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017. Tel.: +91 11 6612 0700; Fax: +91 11 66120777 / 778 Corporate Office: 7th Floor, Fulcrum, Sahar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099 Tel.: +91 22 6758 8888; Fax: +91 22 6758 8811 / 8833 Website: www.clpgroup.com, www.aprava.com CIN: U40104DL2008SGC374107

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021 (All amount in Rs. Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31 December 2021	30 September 2021	31 December 2020	31 December 2021	31 December 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	87,784	95,706	63,176	2,69,993	1,66,743	2,42,160
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,706	4,991	5,413	15,316	14,139	16,804
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22,324)	4,991	5,413	(12,714)	14,139	16,804
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,669)	3,789	2,664	(9,328)	9,175	11,305
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16,304)	3,878	2,801	(8,863)	8,985	11,394
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,041	24,344	14,413	8,041	14,413	16,902
8	Securities Premium Account	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049
9	Net worth	2,42,527	2,58,832	2,48,868	2,42,527	2,48,868	2,51,390
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,02,078	2,09,510	2,31,358	2,02,078	2,31,358	2,22,097
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.85	0.91	1.06	0.85	1.06	0.90
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.71)	0.16	0.11	(0.40)	0.39	0.48
	(ii) Diluted	(0.71)	0.16	0.11	(0.40)	0.39	0.48
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,722	5,722	8,334	5,722	8,334	5,722
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.51	1.44	1.05	1.45	1.11	1.09
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.95	3.43	3.34	3.57	3.04	3.01

The full format of the said financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.aprava.com/operations\_jhajjar.html.

4) For the other items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Jhajjar Power Limited  
Sd/-  
Samir Ashra  
Director & Chief Financial Officer  
DIN: 01957618

Date: 11 February 2022  
Place: Mumbai

GLOBUS POWER GENERATION LIMITED (Formerly Known as Globus Constructors & Developers Limited) CIN: L40300RJ1985PLC047105 E-mail: globuscdl@gmail.com Ph: 0141-4025631 Regd Off: Shyam House, Plot No 3, Amrapali Circle, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021 Corp Off: A-60, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110028

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 31st Dec 2021 (₹ IN LACS)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended	Year to Date	Year to Date	Year Ended
		31/12/2021	30/9/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/3/2021
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(14.70)	(12.76)	(10.24)	(36.59)	(29.29)	(45.00)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.70)	(12.76)	(10.24)	(36.59)	(29.29)	(2,310)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.70)	(12.76)	(10.24)	(36.59)	(29.29)	(2,315)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(39.61)	476.61	127.75	(87.76)	150.37	(1,735.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Paid up) (Face Value of the share Rs.10/-each)	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	(8691.89)	(8652.28)	(6718.02)	(8691.89)	(6718.02)	(8604.13)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	(0.04)	0.48	0.13	(0.09)	0.15	(1.75)
	b) Diluted	(0.04)	0.48	0.13	(0.09)	0.15	(1.75)

Notes: 1. The Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.12.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11/02/2022. The said results has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly ended 31.12.2021 financial results filed with stock exchange pursuant to regulations 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of these results, are available on the stock exchange website BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.gpgil.in.

By order of the Board For Globus Power Generation Limited  
Date : 10.02.2022  
Place : NEW DELHI

Sd/-  
Director

NEL Holdings South Limited (Formerly Known as NEL Holdings Limited) Regd. Office: No. 110, Level 1, Andrews Building, M.G.Road, Bangalore KA 560 001 IN CIN: L07010KA2004PLC033412 Email: investor@nelholdings.in | Website: www.nelholdings.in | Phone: +91 80 4017 4000

Statement of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh) except EPS data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Period ended		Previous year ended 31-03-2021
		3 months ended 31-12-2021	3 months ended 30-09-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2020	Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2021	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31-12-2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1,668	4,037	5,945	7,219	7,025	12,482
2	Net (Loss)/profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,676)	18,333	(3,764)	13,368	(14,021)	(18,273)
3	Net (Loss)/profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,676)	18,333	(3,764)	13,368	(14,021)	(18,273)
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,734)	56	(4,063)	24,036	(16,103)	(20,513)
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/ Income for the period [Comprising (loss)/profit after tax and Other Comprehensive (loss) / Income after tax]	(2,854)	45	(4,086)	23,983	(16,173)	(20,581)
6	Equity Share Capital	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share ('EPS') (of Rs. 10 each; not annualised for the quarter)						
	(a) Basic	(1.87)	0.04	(2.79)	16.48	(11.04)	(14.07)
	(b) Diluted	(1.87)	0.04	(2.79)	16.48	(11.04)	(14.07)

Notes to the financial results: The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 11th February, 2022. The figures for the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto 31st December, 2021 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto 31st December, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.

These consolidated financial results presented above is prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. These results are uploaded on the Company website i.e. www.nelholdings.in and on the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com. These results include the result of the following subsidiary companies.

Subsidiaries: NHDP Ltd South Private Limited (Formerly known as NHDP Properties Private Limited), NUDPL Ventures Private Limited (Formerly known as NUDPL Enterprises Private Limited), LOB Property Management Private Limited.

The Company primarily operates in two business segments - Residential and Facility Management. All operations are in India and hence there is no geographical segment. Figures for standalone financial results.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Period ended		Previous year ended 31-03-2021
		3 months ended 31-12-2021	3 months ended 30-09-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2020	Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2021	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31-12-2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	461	1,040	1,906	2,260	2,707	7,372
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(607)	1,417	(5,977)	16,688	(4,635)	(7,465)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(613)	1,388	(6,000)	16,620	(5,366)	(8,127)

Ind AS 116 "Leases" mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after 1st April, 2019 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide Companies (Indian Accounting Standard), Amendment Rules, 2019, replacing the existing lease rental recognition criteria. However, it is not applicable for the Company as it does not hold any leases valid for more than 12 months as at 31st December, 2021.

The Company has exited Caesars Palace Project to M/s. BRS Associates in second quarter. RERA approval for this project has been obtained for the same.

The Subsidiary Company, viz NUDPL Ventures Private Limited (Formerly NUDPL Enterprises Private Limited) has exited Cape Cod Project via Business Transfer Agreement (BTA) that has been executed and transferred the assets and liabilities of the projects to M/s. Inesa Ventures LLP. RERA approval for this project has been obtained in the name of M/s. Inesa Ventures LLP.

The Subsidiary Company, viz NHDP South Private Limited (Formerly known as NHDP Properties Private Limited) is in the process of exiting Melbourne Park project to M/s. VDB Infra & Realty Pvt Ltd through MOU. RERA approval for this project is being applied. 102 customers to the extent of Rs. 8.40 crores is refunded as of current quarter.

The Holding Company alongwith its two subsidiaries viz. NHDP South Private Limited (formerly NHDP Properties Private Limited) and NUDPL Ventures Private Limited (Formerly NUDPL Enterprises Private Limited) has defaulted on payment to two lenders, Principal (Rs 71.497 lakhs) as on 31st December, 2021 as the facilities have been called off by the banks & financial institutions and entire facility has become due for payment. The penal interest has not been provided for which Management is confident to get the waiver of penal interest as the request is being made to lenders to take haircut of principal & normal interest outstanding also whenever a project exit is being discussed.

The Holding Company has divested 85% of its holding in NIRPL Ventures Pvt Ltd (formerly known as Nitesh Indir Nagar Retail Private Limited) in the second quarter. Consequent to said divestment, NIRPL Ventures Pvt Ltd ceases to be the subsidiary of the Company as on 26th August 2021.

The Holding Company has divested 100% of its holding (along with holding in NUDPL) in Courtyard Hospitality Private Limited (Formerly known as Courtyard Constructions Private Limited) in the current quarter. Consequent to said divestment, Courtyard Hospitality Private Limited ceases to be the subsidiary of the Company as on 30th September 2021.

The Company has settled the outstanding loan of M/s. Shriram City Union Finance Ltd (SCUF) in the first quarter and the outstanding balance of Rs. 9.29 crores has been settled at Rs. 6.45 crores. Consequently Rs. 2.84 crores is written back in our records.

The Company has exited Park Avenue, Knightsbridge, Virgin Island & Napa Valley projects and entered in to one time settlement with the lenders against loan outstanding for said projects. Accordingly the company has written back classified Rs. 273.01 crores in first quarter as the bank has released its charge on such projects.

The Company has been engaged with Yes Bank in relation to closure of Commissariat road project loan or which Yes bank has principally agreed for a settlement of the said loan for Rs. 30 Crs. In view of this, the Company has written back the interest of Rs. 14.43 crores in first quarter.

In respect of Plaza project, the company has reclassified the outstanding interest amount of Rs. 37.28 crs as disputed liability in first quarter.

The outbreak of second wave of COVID-19 pandemic has significantly impacted global businesses environment. The restriction of human movement through nationwide lockdown during the period from 27th April, 2021 to 21st June, 2021 imposed by the Government of India to prevent community spread of the disease has resulted significant reduction in economic activities with respect to the operations of the Company. The business of the Company has gone down drastically and the construction activities of the Company has been stopped due to non-availability of resources during lockdown period. The Company has taken necessary steps to overcome the present situation by analysing various internal and external information inter-alia the assumptions relating to economic forecasts and future cash flows for assessing the recoverability of various assets and receivables viz. investments, contract and non-contract assets, trade and non-trade receivables, inventories, advances and contract costs as on the date of approval of these financial statements. The assumptions used by the company are being tested through sensitivity analysis and the company expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets and receivables based on the current indicators of future economic benefits. As the management is still assessing the impact of COVID-19 pandemic on the future period, the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements and the company will continue to closely monitor the material changes if any, to the future economic conditions. Same situation is continuing in the FY 2021-22 due to pandemic outbreak.

Going concern  
These consolidated financial statements have been prepared on a going concern basis notwithstanding accumulated losses as at the balance sheet date and a negative net current assets situation. As per the management with these exits of residential projects and the debt coming down, the company is hopeful of revival in the coming years. These financial statements therefore do not include any adjustments relating to recoverability and classification of asset amounts or to classification of liabilities that may be necessary if the Company is unable to continue as a going concern. The figures in respect of previous period have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
NEL Holdings South Limited (Formerly Known as NEL Holdings Ltd)  
Sd/-  
Rajeev Khanna  
Director Finance & Chief Financial Officer  
DIN : 07143405

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date : 11th February, 2022

PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited 4th Floor, C wing, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Tel.: +91 22 6159 3000. Fax: +91 22 6159 3100 CIN: U74900MH2008FTC187029 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7446 Website: www.pgimindiamf.com

NOTICE [No. 52 of 2021-22]

Notice is hereby given that PGIM India Trustees Private Limited, Trustee to PGIM India Mutual Fund, has approved declaration of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) under the following schemes of PGIM India Mutual Fund with February 17, 2022 as the record date:-

Scheme Names	Plans / Options	Quantum of IDCW per Unit (Gross of Statutory Levy, if any)* (₹)	Face Value (₹ Per Unit)	NAV of IDCW Option as on February 10, 2022 (₹ per unit)#
PGIM India Arbitrage Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.0350	10	10.5991
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.0350	10	10.5702
PGIM India Hybrid Equity Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.1410	10	23.50
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.1490	10	24.84
PGIM India Equity Savings Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.0540	10	12.8402
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.0580	10	13.7162

\*Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the above-mentioned option of the Schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy, if any.

IDCW will be paid to those unit holders whose names appear in the records of the Registrar as at the close of business on the record date. For units in dematerialized form, all unit holders whose names appear in the beneficiary position file downloaded from the depositories as on the record date will be entitled to receive the IDCW.

\*The IDCW distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus under the schemes and may be lower to the extent of distributable surplus available on the Record Date.

For PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited (Investment Manager for PGIM India Mutual Fund)  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 11, 2022

Sd/-  
Authorized Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED [CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195] Regd. Office: D-15 Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi - 110048 Tel: +91-0124-243326.242220 | E-mail id: adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com Website: https://adhbhutinfra.in/investor.php

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India आरित वसुली शाखा, 26/28-डी, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001, (कार्यालय: एम-35, प्रथम तल, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001)

PUBLIC NOTICE We are a SEBI registered Depository Participant (DP) with SEBI registration number IN-DP-288-2016 and DP ID 72200. We would like to inform all Beneficiary Owners (BO) who have opened and maintained their demat account with our DP ID 72200 that we have decided to shut down our Business Operations w.e.f. 8<sup>th</sup> of February, 2022.

बेजल इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: शाप नं 1, प्रथम मंजिल, सीडब्लू 155, संजय गांधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, दिल्ली-110042 CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287, ई-मेल: bezelinternational@gmail.com, दूरभाष: 011-69999159, वेबसाइट: www.bezelinternational.com

FORM B PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Under Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF DUGAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED

सार्वजनिक सूचना कर्नाट वसुली शाखा, 26/28-डी, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001, (कार्यालय: एम-35, प्रथम तल, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001)

हीरो फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड (CIN: U74899DL1991PLC046774) पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 34, सामुदायिक केन्द्र, दसत लोक, दसत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057

विवरण संचालन से कुल आय, अर्थात् (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व), कर से पहले अर्थात् (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद), कर के बाद अर्थात् (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS 1. NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR DUGAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2. Date of Incorporation of Corporate Debtor 26.03.1998 3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is Incorporated/Registered Registrar of Companies - Delhi

स्वदेशी पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड ए-1, सेक्टर-17, कडी नगर, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, गाजियाबाद-201001 (यूपी) सीआईएन: L25209UP1970PL003320, फोन: 0120 2701472 ईमेल: info@splindia.co.in, वेबसाइट: www.splindia.co.in

calsoft CALIFORNIA SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED Our Company was incorporated as "California Software Company Limited" under the Companies Act, 1956 and a certificate of incorporation was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Tamil Nadu on February 06, 1992.

आश्रित कैपिटल लिमिटेड (यूएन) में जालन सेक्टर प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालय: सलेक्ट एरिटी बिल्डिंग, एच. 3, इण्डिया स्ट्रीट, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017 CIN: L65923DL1972PLC317436

स्वदेशी पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनकंसेलित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

SHRENI SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Office No. 102, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Sea Lord CHS, Ram Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092, Maharashtra, India

अश्रित कैपिटल लिमिटेड 31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही का अनकंसेलित वित्तीय परिणाम (यूएन) में

प्रप्र ए सार्वजनिक उद्घोषणा [भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालीया मंडल (2016) के अधिनियम के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया] विनियमन, 2016 के अधिनियम 6 के अंतर्गत फॉर रिप्रेजेंटेशन एंड ट्रेडिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के क्रेडिटर्स के ध्यानाय

सार्वजनिक सूचना फॉर रिप्रेजेंटेशन एंड ट्रेडिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 18 मार्च, 2020 के अंतर्गत क्रेडिटर्स के ध्यानाय